Inspired by a desire to create a better blend of light for sign customers, LEDrofit’s
unique construction generates a “bow-tie” illumination pattern that distributes
light in a highly uniform pattern.  And it’s brighter than a leading competitor.
Inspired by a desire to create a better blend of light for sign customers, LEDrofit’s
unique construction generates a “bow-tie” illumination pattern that distributes
light in a highly uniform pattern.  And it’s brighter than a leading competitor.
Optimal Light     Vibrant Image
rofit

Bright white LED in daylight color
Operating temperature: -40°C to +50°C
Safe 12V system
6” 12”
6”
12” 12”
In
st
all
ation Orientation
Part number T12-HO Lumens Wa s Part number CV122-120-277V
(24W)
CV125-120
Series***
CV12125-MV (2x60W)
ALDF-18CW-DS 18" 636 7.0 ALDF-18CW-DS 3 7 7 + 7
ALDF-24CW-DS 24" 1060 11.7 ALDF-24CW-DS 2 4 4 + 4
ALDF-30CW-DS 30" 1271 13.9 ALDF-30CW-DS 1.5* 4 4 + 4
ALDF-36CW-DS 36" 1695 18.1 ALDF-36CW-DS 1 3 3 + 3
ALDF-42CW-DS 42" 1907 20.4 ALDF-42CW-DS 1 2.5* 2.5* + 2.5*
ALDF-48CW-DS 48" 2331 24.6 ALDF-48CW-DS - 2 2 + 2
ALDF-60CW-DS 60" 2967 30.7 ALDF-60CW-DS - 1.5* 1.5* + 1.5*
ALDF-64CW-DS 64" 3179 31.9 ALDF-64CW-DS - 1.5* 1.5* + 1.5*
ALDF-72CW-DS 72" 3602 36.0 ALDF-72CW-DS - 1.5* 1.5* + 1.5*
ALDF-84CW-DS 84" 4238 41.0 ALDF-84CW-DS - 1 1 + 1
ALDF-96CW-DS 96" 4874 45.5 ALDF-96CW-DS - 1 1 + 1
ALDF-108CW-DS 108" 5510 49.1 ALDF-108CW-DS - 1 1 + 1
ALDF-117CW-DS 117" 5933 51.0 ALDF-117CW-DS - 1 1 + 1
ALDF-120CW-DS 120" 6145 55.8 ALDF-120CW-DS - 1 1 + 1
Double Sided LEDrofit** 6000KDouble Sided LEDrofit** 6000K
Specifica ons Power Supplies Loading
Retrofit Kit available
upon request.

Operating temperature: -40°C to +50°C
Safe 12V system
Retrofit Kit available
upon request.
SPECIFICATIONS GUIDE
5
YEAR
warranty
Part number T12-HO Lumens Wa s Part number
CV122-120-277V
(24W)
CV125-120 Series**
(60W)
CV12125-MV
(2x60W)
ALDF-18CW-SS 18" 320 3.5 ALDF-18CW-SS 6 15 15 + 15
ALDF-24CW-SS 24" 534 5.9 ALDF-24CW-SS 3 9 9 + 9
ALDF-30CW-SS 30" 641 7.1 ALDF-30CW-SS 3 8 8 + 8
ALDF-36CW-SS 36" 855 9.3 ALDF-36CW-SS 2 6 6 + 6
ALDF-42CW-SS 42" 961 10.5 ALDF-42CW-SS 2 5 5 + 5
ALDF-48CW-SS 48" 1175 12.7 ALDF-48CW-SS 1 4 4+ 4
ALDF-60CW-SS 60" 1495 16.0 ALDF-60CW-SS 1 3 3 + 3
ALDF-64CW-SS 64" 1602 16.7 ALDF-64CW-SS 1 3 3 + 3
ALDF-72CW-SS 72" 1816 18.8 ALDF-72CW-SS 1 3 3 + 3
ALDF-84CW-SS 84" 2136 21.6 ALDF-84CW-SS 1 2 2 + 2
ALDF-96CW-SS 96" 2457 23.6 ALDF-96CW-SS - 2 2 + 2
ALDF-108CW-SS 108" 2777 26.3 ALDF-108CW-SS - 2 2 + 2
ALDF-117CW-SS 117" 2991 27.4 ALDF-117CW-SS - 2 2 + 2
ALDF-120CW-SS 120" 3098 29.5 ALDF-120CW-SS - 2 2 + 2
Single Sided LEDrofit* 6500KSingle Sided LEDrofit* 6500K
Specifica ons Power Supplies Loading
#21-278
0221